	Takmičenje “Jovan Jovičić“ REZULTATI   REVIJALNE KATEGORIJE


	
	Ime i prezime
	S.Jović
	M.Srđević
	P.Popović
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Nagrada

	1.
	Jelena Čapanda 
	98
	98
	98
	98
	I1

	2.
	Ivana Smiljanić
	95
	95
	95
	95
	I2

	3.
	Miloš Babić
	90
	90
	90
	90
	II1

	4.
	Stefan Pribanić
	87
	87
	87
	87
	II2

	5.
	Marija Tasevski
	84
	84
	84
	84
	III1

	6.
	Milica Majstorović
	83
	83
	83
	83
	III2


